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CURRENT IN AMPERES AT 480 VOLTS

CURRENT IN AMPERES AT 480 VOLTS
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TIME-CURRENT CURVES 

FAULT:

DATE:

BY:

REVISION:

BL-1
Mersen
Class L
A4BQ
1200A

BL-1
28673

BL-1
GE Entelliguard TU
Sensor = 1200
Plug = 1200
Cur Set = 1 (1200A)
LT Band = Fixed
Inst = 10 (12000A)

BL-1 - Ground Fault
GE Entelliguard TU
Sensor = 1200
GFPU = 0.6 (720A)
GF Delay I²t = In
Delay = SGF-14

FS-2
52406A

FS-2
BUSS
(Std)
LPS-RK(RK-1)
600A

C-1
3 - 600 kcmil CU

SER SW 20
0.0

00

SWITCHBOARD 48
.90

2

C-1

BL-1
GE  1200 Class L
1200/1200A
Mersen A4BQ 1200A

FS-2
BUSS LPS-RK(RK-1)
600A
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0
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